10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

System Operator

Assistant

Secretary

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Assistant

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Water

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$14,000

$7,266

$6,370

$317

$288

$277

$208

$196

$150

$133

$127

$120

$104

$81

$69

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

Board Member

President

Camptonville Community
Services District

Camptonville Community
Services District

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0



