	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	System Operator		Camptonville Community Services District	Water	\$14,000
2.	Assistant		Camptonville Community Services District	Water	\$7,266
3.	Secretary		Camptonville Community Services District	Water	\$6,370
4.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$317
5.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$288
6.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$277
7.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$208
8.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$196
9.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$150
10.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$133
11.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$127
12.	Assistant		Camptonville Community Services District	Water	\$120
13.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$104
14.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$81
15.	Fire Fighter		Camptonville Community Services District	Fire	\$69
16.	Board Member		Camptonville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Board Member		Camptonville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Board Member		Camptonville Community Services District	Board Member	\$0

19.	Board Member	Camptonville Cor Services District	nmunity Board Member	\$0
20.	President	Camptonville Cor Services District	nmunity Board Member	\$0